
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 30.2
MAULDIN RD, RUN N 1791.69 FT FOR
336.49 FT, E 1308.43 FT, S 336.6

CGK PROPERTIES LLC
699 NW DOGWOOD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-4S-16-03272-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

34416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/16/2026 TP 10.10 90,900 0 0 90,900

STANDARD
3

46,630
7,000
90,900

144,530
0

144,530
0

144,530
144,530

0

144,530

1550/1647 9/30/2025 WD Q I 05 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEELER HUNTER J

CGK PROPERTIES LLC

1524/1462 9/26/2024 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS DANIEL

PEELER HUNTER J
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000049000 Electrical Servic 0 01/11/2024

HX Base Yr

215 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,748 111.1500 66.69 116,574 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 43,215

UOP 128 25 32 854

UOP 384 25 96 2,561

2,132 1,748 46,630

BAS= W8 UOP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W52 S27 E28 UOP= S8E16 N8 W16$
E32 N27$.

BAS

8

52

27

28

32

27

UOP 12

32

12

32

UOP8

16

8

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,900


